Wharton County
Junior College

&

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

5,241
3,893
1,348
1,924
6,531,132
116,477
66

143

108,789

1,123

4,934,036

394

298,838
395

506

1,015,467

$13,004,739

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through July, 2016
(For The 2015-2016 Year)

Current Year

4,842
3,501
1,341
1,786
6,118,060
102,993
73

186

148,757

995

4,506,420

282

218,251
411

388

969,003

$12,063,484

Increase/Decrease

<399>
<392>
oy

<138>
<413,072>
<13,484>
7

43

39,968

<128>

<427.616>

<128>

<80,587>
16

<118>

<46,464>

<941,255>



