

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through July, 2016 (For The 2015-2016 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	5,241	4,842	<399>
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,893	3,501	<392>
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,348	1,341	<7>
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,924	1,786	<138>
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	6,531,132	6,118,060	<413,072>
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	116,477	102,993	<13,484>
Work Study Workers	66	73	7
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	143	186	43
SEOG Funds Awarded	108,789	148,757	39,968
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	1,123	995	<128>
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	4,934,036	4,506,420	<427,616>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	394	282	<128>
TPEG Funds Disbursed	298,838	218,251	<80,587>
Number of Veterans Certified	395	411	16
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	506	388	<118>
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	1,015,467	969,003	<46,464>
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$13,004,739	\$12,063,484	<941,255>